
List of 403(b) Certified Companies as of January 2, 2014

  

Name of Certified Company Annuity
Non-

Annuity Platform Website Address Phone Number

Company's Annual 
Filing Shows 
Representatives 
Properly Licensed and 
Qualified in 2013?

AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company x 12 - 047 - 01 www.axa-equitable.com 800-628-6673 Yes
Allianz Global Investors Distributors, LLC x 11 - 102 - 02 www.allianzinvestors.com 800-988-8380 Yes
American Century Investments x 10 - 080 - 02 www.americancentury.com/enroll 800-345-3533 Yes
American Funds Distributors, Inc. x 12 - 011 - 02 www.americanfunds.com 800-421-9900 Yes
American United Life Insurance Company x 12 - 062 - 01 www.oneamerica.com 800-249-6269 Yes
Americo Financial Life and Annuity Insurance Company x 12 - 053 - 01 www.americo.com 800-231-0801 Yes
Annuity Investors Life Insurance Company x 12 - 003 - 01 www.gafri.com 800-438-3398 Yes
Aviva Life and Annuity Company USA x 12 - 016 - 01 www.avivausa.com 800-800-9882 Yes
BlackRock, Inc. x 12 - 105 - 02 www.blackrock.com 212-810-5300 Yes
CLS Investments, LLC x 14 - 107 - 02 www.clsinvest.com 402-493-3313 Yes
Columbia Management Investment Distributors, Inc. x 12 - 048 - 02 www.columbiamanagement.com 800-345-6611 Yes
Commonwealth Annuity and Life Insurance Company x 13 - 090 - 01 www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047 Yes
Deutsche Asset & Wealth Management x 13 - 066 - 02 www.dws-investments.com 800-728-3337 Yes
Dimensional Funds x 12 - 104 - 02 www.dfaus.com 866-300-5943 No
FAM Funds x 09 - 094 - 02 www.famfunds.com 518-234-7462 Yes
Federated Funds x 11 - 083 - 02 www.federatedinvestors.com 888-367-3777 Yes
Fidelity Investments x 12 - 012 - 02 www.MySavingsAtWork.com 800-343-0860 Yes
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company x 12 - 051 - 01 www.fslins.com 800-648-8624 Yes
First Investors Corporation x 12 - 008 - 02 www.firstinvestors.com 800-423-4026 Yes
Franklin Templeton Investments x 13 - 054 - 02 www.franklintempleton.com 800-530-2432 Yes
GWN Securities, Inc.  x 10 - 101 - 04 www.gwnsecurities.com 561-472-2700 Yes
Great American Financial Resources x 13 - 089 - 01 www.gafri.com 800-438-3398 Yes
Great-West Life and Annuity Insurance Company x x 12 - 071 - 03 www.gwrs.com 866-467-7756 Yes
Guggenheim Investments x 14 - 093 - 02 www.guggenheiminvestments.com 800-820-0888 Yes
Hartford Life Insurance Company x 12 - 056 - 01 www.retire.hartfordlife.com 800-528-9009 No
Horace Mann x 12 - 027 - 01 www.horacemann.com 800-999-1030 Yes
ING Life Insurance and Annuity Company x 12 - 032 - 01 www.ingretirementplans.com 800-262-3862 Yes
ING Retirement Plans x 12 - 046 - 01 ing.us/employers/retirement-plans 877-884-5050 Yes
Industrial Alliance Pacific Insurance and Financial Services Inc. x 12 - 072 - 01 www.iaamerican.com 888-473-5540 No
Invesco Distributors, Inc. x 12 - 049 - 02 www.invesco.com 800-959-4246 Yes
ISC Group, Inc. x 10 - 100 - 04 www.iscgroup.com 800-888-3520 Yes
Jefferson National Life Insurance Company x 12 - 052 - 01 www.jeffnat.com 866-667-0561 Yes

TRS #

*X indicates company has certified that it meets the conditions established by statute (Article 6228a-5, §§ 4-13, Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes) and rule (34 Texas Administrative Code, Chapter 53) to 
offer this product type to Texas school district and open-enrollment charter school employees through salary reduction agreements.
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The Legend Group x 10 - 097 - 04 www.legendgroup.com 800-749-4221 Yes
Legg Mason Partners Fund Advisor, LLC x 12 - 063 - 02 www.leggmason.com/individualinvestors 800-822-5544 Yes
Life Insurance Company of the Southwest x 12 - 005 - 01 www.nationallifegroup.com 800-579-2878 Yes
Lincoln Financial Group x 12 - 019 - 01 www.lfg.com 800-454-6265 Yes
Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc. x 10 - 095 - 04 www.lincolninvestment.com 800-242-1421 Yes
Lord Abbett Distributor LLC x 12 - 055 - 02 www.lordabbett.com 888-445-0031 Yes
MassMutual Financial Group x 12 - 025 - 01 www.massmutual.com 800-234-5606 Yes
MassMutual Financial Group x 12 - 024 - 01 www.massmutual.com 800-234-5606 Yes
Metropolitan Life Insurance Company x 12 - 031 - 01 www.metlife.com/mlr 800-236-8489 No
Midland National Life Insurance Company x 12 - 035 - 01 www.midlandannuity.com 877-586-0240 Yes
Modern Woodmen of America x 12 - 069 - 01 www.modern-woodmen.org 800-447-9811 Yes
New York Life Insurance and Annuity Corporation x 12 - 023 - 01 www.newyorklife.com 800-710-7945 Yes
North American Company for Life and Health Insurance x 12 - 034 - 01 www.nacannuity.com 866-322-7065 Yes
OppenheimerFunds x 12 - 045 - 02 www.oppenheimerfunds.com 800-225-5677 Yes
Pentegra Retirement Services x 11 - 103 - 04 www.pentegra.com 800-872-3473 Yes
PlanMember Services Corporation x 10 - 096 - 04 www.planmember403b.com 800-874-6910 Yes
Principal Funds Distributor, Inc. x 13 - 57 - 2 www.principal.com 800-222-5852 Yes
Protective Life Insurance Company x 13 - 091 - 01 www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047 Yes
Putnam Investments x 12 - 042 - 02 www.putnam.com 800-662-0019 Yes
The RBB Fund, Inc. x 12 - 106 - 02 www.matsonmoney.com 302-791-1851 Yes
RiverSource Life Insurance Company x 12 - 067 - 01 www.ameriprise.com 800-862-7919 Yes
Security Benefit x 10 - 099 - 04 www.securitybenefit.com 800-888-2461 Yes
Security Benefit x 12 - 020 - 01 www.securitybenefit.com 800-888-2461 Yes
Sentinel Group Funds, Inc. x 12 - 015 - 02 www.sentinelinvestments.com 800-282-3863 Yes
Southern Farm Bureau Life Insurance Company x 12 - 021 - 01 www.sfbli.com 601-981-7422 Yes
Symetra Life Insurance Company x 12 - 013 - 01 www.symetra.com 800-796-3872 Yes
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans x 12 - 050 - 01 www.thrivent.com 800-847-4836 Yes
Thrivent Mutual Funds x 12 - 040 - 02  www.thrivent.com 800-847-4836 Yes
TIAA-CREF x x x 10 - 043 - 07 www.tiaa-cref.org 800-842-2776 No
T. Rowe Price x 12 - 061 - 02 www.troweprice.com 800-492-7670 Yes
Transamerica Life Insurance Company x 12 - 018 - 01 www.oneamerica.com 800-317-2688 Yes
USAA Investment Management Company x 12 - 028 - 02 www.usaa.com 800-531-8292 Yes
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*X indicates company has certified that it meets the conditions established by statute (Article 6228a-5, §§ 4-13, Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes) and rule (34 Texas Administrative Code, Chapter 53) to 
offer this product type to Texas school district and open-enrollment charter school employees through salary reduction agreements.
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USAA Life Insurance Company x 12 - 033 - 01 www.usaa.com 800-531-8292 Yes
VALIC x x 12 - 006 - 03 www.valic.com 800-428-2542 Yes
The Vanguard Group x 12 - 029 - 02 www.vanguard.com 800-662-2739 Yes
Waddell & Reed, Inc. x 12 - 007 - 02 www.waddell.com 800-923-3355 Yes
Washington National Insurance Company x 11 - 081 - 01 www.CNOinc.com 800-940-1843 Yes
Western National Life Insurance Company x 12 - 044 - 01 www.westernnational.com 800-424-4990 Yes
Zurich American Life Insurance Company x 13 - 004 - 01 www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047 Yes

*X indicates company has certified that it meets the conditions established by statute (Article 6228a-5, §§ 4-13, Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes) and rule (34 Texas Administrative Code, Chapter 53) to 
offer this product type to Texas school district and open-enrollment charter school employees through salary reduction agreements.
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